
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

26
9
1

49
13
70
55
16
46
71
7

67
50
24
59
68
18

Nome

HERLAN CONTI
CLAUDIO FREITAS
AFZAL AHMAD
RODRIGO PIRES
DOUGLAS SATO
SR. LIBORIO
WALLACE XAVIER
FABRIZIO MORAES
RICARDO BARBOSA
TICO TUCO BACANA
CHARLES EDWARD
KAKO
ROGERIO BARBOSA
GUSTAVO YAZIGI
ELVIS NEVES
MARCIO ALMEIDA
FELIPE TEIXEIRA

Classe
VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

VERMELHA

Mo Melhor Tm

1:33.177
1:35.641
1:35.911
1:37.730
1:39.365
1:39.856
1:40.189
1:40.223
1:40.524
1:42.874
1:43.203
1:44.588
1:47.873
1:48.490
1:49.972
1:51.237
1:51.483

Dif

-
+2.464
+2.734
+4.553
+6.188
+6.679
+7.012
+7.046
+7.347
+9.697

+10.026
+11.411
+14.696
+15.313
+16.795
+18.060
+18.306

Melhor Spd

104,318
101,630
101,344
99,458
97,821
97,340
97,017
96,984
96,693
94,485
94,183
92,936
90,106
89,594
88,386
87,381
87,188

Na volta

7
8
7
6
6
6
3
6
7
3
6
4
6
7
6
6
6

2o. melhor

1:36.400
1:36.431
1:39.435
1:37.955
1:40.598
1:41.763
1:40.260
1:42.596
1:41.287
1:52.000
1:44.792
1:53.730
1:47.900
1:50.117
1:50.232
1:51.255
1:52.463

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
 Track X MOTO X

3a Vermelha

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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